610
(975 ONLY)
610
(975 ONLY)(2) S.L.A.
FOR 975 ONLY
ID
OD
WT

BASE ON CLASS
CLEAR COVER DEPENDS ON CAGE
DESIGN. REF TO CSA 257.2
ENGINEER STAMP (IF REQUIRED)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
2438
T
T
FRONT VIEW
SEE PAGE 2
FOR JOINT
DETAIL
SIDE VIEW
* CLASS AVAILABILITY - S: SUBSTITUDED BY NEXT AVAILABLE CLASS
65D 100D 140D SPEC. PART ID
PA0300X4 300 305 445 69.9 550 S S Y OAK - - - -
PA0375X4 375 381 533 76.2 746 S S Y OAK - - - -
PA0450X4 450 457 622 82.6 930 S S Y OAK - - - -
PA0525X4 525 533 711 88.9 1140 S S Y OAK - - - -
PA0600X4 600 610 800 95.3 1410 S Y Y OAK - - - -
PA0675X4 675 686 889 101.6 1680 S Y Y OAK - - - -
PA0750X4 750 762 978 108.0 1905 S Y Y OAK - - - -
PA0825X4 825 838 1067 114.3 2225 S Y Y OAK - - - -
PA0900X4 900 914 1156 120.7 2535 S Y Y OAK - - - -
GUE 4T 3-1/2 RLA140090
OAK 4T 3-1/2 DH RLA040090
SLA
PRODUCT VARIABLES

SPIGOT END VIEW
S2
PART ID
NOMINAL
SIZE
ID OD WT B D E F G J
PA0300X4 300 305 445 69.9 508 90.5 41.7 34.7 41.3 5.1
PA0375X4 375 381 533 76.2 609 90.5 41.7 40.9 47.6 6.4
PA0450X4 450 457 622 82.6 705 95.3 46.4 48.9 55.6 6.6
PA0525X4 525 533 711 88.9 806 95.3 46.4 55.2 61.9 6.6
PA0600X4 600 610 800 95.3 908 98.4 49.6 61.6 68.4 6.7
PA0675X4 675 686 889 101.6 1009 98.4 49.6 67.6 74.3 6.7
PA0750X4 750 762 978 108.0 1041 98.4 49.6 55.1 61.8 6.7
PA0825X4 825 838 1067 114.3 1143 98.4 49.6 61.5 68.2 6.7
PA0900X4 900 914 1156 120.7 1232 98.4 49.6 61.5 68.2 6.7
PA0975X4 975 991 1245 127.0 1321 98.4 49.6 61.5 68.2 6.7